
Coordinators Office of Student Activities 
2025/2026 Calendar of Events 

Please note: Dates are subject to change.  Some events are not listed and will be scheduled throughout the 
year—such as house rallies, the All-Star Basketball Game at Barclays, Intramural Championship games, 
grade trips, and more. Stay up to date by visiting https://www.tiegermanknights.org/calender-of-events. 

 
September 2025 
2 SCHOOL STARTS  
12 Back to School Rally 

Homeroom Elections 
Monday, September 15 through Friday, September 19 

23 SCHOOL CLOSED  
24 SCHOOL CLOSED 
26 Senior Class Breakfast  
 
October 2025 
2 SCHOOL CLOSED  
10 Dance A-Thon  
13 SCHOOL CLOSED  
15 Unity Day (Wear Orange) 
20 SCHOOL CLOSED  
24 Fall Festival 
29 Hispanic Heritage Month Assembly 
31 Halloween Social 
 
November 2025 
11 SCHOOL CLOSED 
14 College Fair  
20 Homecoming Games  
21 Homecoming Social  

Thanksgiving Recess 
Thursday, November 27 & Friday, November 28 

 
December 2025 
10 Holiday Karaoke  
11 Friends and Family Pop-up Sale 
23 Winter Show/Winter Social  

Winter Recess 
Wednesday, December 24 through Friday, January 2.  

School Resumes Monday, January 5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

January 2026 
14 80’s/90’s Day  
19 MLK DAY! SCHOOL CLOSED  

REGENTS EXAMS 
Tuesday, January 20 through Friday, January 23 

February 2026 
4 Friendship Day 
13 Valentine Social 

Mid-Winter Recess 
Monday, February 16 through Friday, February 20 

School Resumes Monday, February 23 
27 Black History Month Assembly  
 
March 2026 
4 March Madness Day 

Senior Spirit Week 
Monday, March 9 through Friday, March 13 

16 Cultural Day 
20 Spring Social  
27 Career Day 
 
April 2026 

Spring Recess 
Thursday, April 2 through Friday, April 10 

School Resumes Monday, April 13th 
23 Fashion Knight  
 
May 2026 
1 Prom Expo 
21 Senior Trip to The Castle Fun Center   
25 SCHOOL CLOSED 
28 Senior Prom @ Villa Russo @6:30pm 
29    Senior/Alumni Day 
 
June 2026 
3 Tiegerman Pep Rally & Sports Awards  
10 Leadership Luncheon  
19 SCHOOL CLOSED  

REGENTS EXAMS 
Wednesday, June 17 through Thursday, June 25  

26 Graduation 
 

https://www.tiegermanknights.org/calender-of-events

